
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SINERIDER	2022-11-01	to	2022-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $50.57
2022-11-07 	Funding	for	Sinerider txn_wNHgLP $2,000.00 $2,050.57
2022-11-08 ✈		Flight	from	Salt	Lake	City	to	Vermont txn_zVHYld -$258.60 $1,791.97
2022-11-08 ✈		Flight	from	Boston	to	Vermont txn_lZHElP -$346.60 $1,445.37
2022-11-08 ✈		Delta	flight txn_d7HdZY -$158.60 $1,286.77
2022-11-09 	Airbnb	in	Andover,	MA txn_evHY8a -$293.18 $993.59
2022-11-14 	Airbnb	in	Shelburne,	VT txn_evHYmM -$465.58 $528.01
2022-11-19 	Lyft	ride	service txn_MNH42Q -$13.86 $514.15
2022-11-19 	Pizza	from	C2	Proof	Oasis txn_QmHdJv -$30.67 $483.48
2022-11-20 	Food	from	Elm	Square	Oyster	Co txn_0eHAwr -$20.00 $463.48
2022-11-20 ☕			Coffee	from	Starbucks txn_8rHN6o -$9.31 $454.17
2022-11-22 Food	from	Life	Alive	Organic	Cafe txn_YRHaql -$57.41 $396.76
2022-11-22 	Lyft	ride	service txn_5wH7Q8 -$32.73 $364.03
2022-11-23 	Food	from	Hilton	Cafe txn_lZHEmw -$15.35 $348.68
2022-11-23 	Lyft	ride	service txn_0eHALW -$18.93 $329.75

WITHDRAWN:	$1,720.82.	DEPOSITED:	$2,000.00. $329.75

Sinerider	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Sinerider's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


